PPT83 Series
DESCRIPTION
• Low or High Pressure (1-15,000 PSI)
• Media Isolated –SS316
• Low-Profile
• 5 MS Response Time
• 1% Total Error Band Pressure (.15% Option)
• Analog Output

Range
PSI
Part Number Configuration
Example Part Numbers
Notice:
Phoenix Sensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. Phoenix Sensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described herein, conveys no
license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been checked, no responsibility, however, is
assumed for inaccuracies.
Phoenix Sensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause failure of a life-support
system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Ph: (480) 462-1810     sales@PhoenixSensors.com
5
PPT83  Rev 2.5 April 2022
PPT83 – 0 – 50 A 1 1 S H
Model
Output 0=.5-4.5V 1=0-5V, 2=4-20mA
Pressure Range 50=50PSI, 100=100PSI
A=Absolute, C=Compound, G=Gauge
1=1/4” NPT, 2=1/8” NPT, 3=7/16-20 UNF-3A,
4=Custom
Supply 1=5VDC, 2=9-32VDC
S=IP65, P=IP67
H=.15% Accuracy